West Salem Middle

Softball: 8th Spring 2023 Schedule

(as of 03-27-23)

Type Time

Friday, Apr 21, 2023
Game 4:00PM

Monday, Apr 24, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023
Game A JOR

Thursday, Apr 27, 2023
Game 4:15PM

Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Game 4:00PM

Thursday, May 4, 2023
Game 4:30PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2023
Game 4:00PM

Friday, May 12, 2023
Game 4:00PM

Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Game 4:15PM

Friday, May 19, 2023
Game 4:00PM

Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Game 4:15PM

Thursday, May 25, 2023
Game 4:15PM

Opponent

Away vs. Onalaska Middle

Aquinas

Agriiag

Away vs. Tomah Middle

Holmen Middle

Away vs. Westby Middle

Away vs. Virogua Middle

Away vs. Sparta Middle

Tomah Middle

Away vs. Holmen Middle

Westby Middle

Viroqua Middle

Location

Onalaska Middie School
Hedn

West Salem MIIOE School

West Salem-High-Sehoolk

Tamah High School

West Salem High School

Westhy Middie School

Yorv s
etk

et STot!

Sparta Meadowview
Middle School

West Salem High School

Holmen Deerwood Park
SB Field .

West Salem High School

West Salem High School

Comments

(Date Changed from 04-25-23)

(Date Changed to 04-24-23)



